Page <1> V1.014/08/17
YY Cables
Product Description
Space saving installation due to small cable diameters; High electrical performance due to 4 kV test voltage.

Specification Table
Part Number
Number
of Cores and mm2
per Conductor
Outer
Diameter
mm
Current
Rating
(A)
Copper Index
kg / km
Weight
kg / km
PPYY3C0.75 50M 3 G 0.75 5.7 12 21.6 55
PPYY4C0.75 50M 4 G 0.75 6.2 12 28.8 66
PPYY5C0.75 50M 5 G 0.75 6.7 12 36 79
PPYY7C0.75 50M 7 G 0.75 7.3 12 50 101
PPYY12C0.75 50M 12 G 0.75 9.9 12 86 171
PPYY18C0.75 50M 18 G 0.75 11.7 12 130 244
PPYY3C1.00 50M 3 G 1 6 15 28.8 65
PPYY4C1.00 50M 4 G 1 6.5 15 38.4 79
PPYY5C1.00 50M 5 G 1 7.1 15 48 94
PPYY7C1.00 50M 7 G 1 8 15 67 126
PPYY3C1.50 50M 3 G 1.5 6.7 18 43 84
PPYY4C1.50 50M 4 G 1.5 7.2 18 58 104
PPYY5C1.50 50M 5 G 1.5 8.1 18 72 128
PPYY7C1.50 50M 7 G 1.5 8.9 18 101 166
PPYY12C1.50 50M 12 G 1.5 12 18 173 279
PPYY18C1.50 50M 18 G 1.5 14.4 18 259 407
PPYY3C2.50 50M 3 G 2.5 8.1 26 72 132
PPYY4C2.50 50M 4 G 2.5 8.9 26 96 163
PPYY5C2.50 50M 5 G 2.5 10 26 120 200
PPYY7C2.50 50M 7 G 2.5 11.1 26 168 267
PPYY3C0.75 100M 3 G 0.75 5.7 12 21.6 55
PPYY4C0.75 100M 4 G 0.75 6.2 12 28.8 66
PPYY5C0.75 100M 5 G 0.75 6.7 12 36 79
PPYY7C0.75 100M 7 G 0.75 7.3 12 50 101